
1 時  任  蓮  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

久留米フィギュア 2 46.68 21.74 24.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0

2 2F 1.80 -0.30 1.50-2 -2 -1

3 FCSpB 1.60 0.05 1.651 0 0

4 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.581 1 -1

6 2F 1.80 -0.42 1.38-3 -2 -2

7 2Lo+1A+1A+SEQ 4.29 X 0.00 4.290 0 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 0 0

10 LSp1 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 -2 -1

22.62 21.74

Composition 2.67 3.173.00 3.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.922.75 3.25 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.25 3.50 3.00

24.94

2 服  藤  美  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 3 42.24 17.58 24.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

2 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.28 0.32-5 -5 -4

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 1 1

4 2Loq q 1.70 -0.28 1.42-2 -2 -1

5 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.26 2.08-2 -2 -2

6 2F<+2T<+1A+SEQ < 3.58 -0.58 3.00-4 -4 -4

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0

8 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

9 2F< < 1.58 X -0.34 1.24-3 -2 -2

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.671 1 0

19.00 17.58

Composition 2.67 3.083.25 3.25 2.75

Presentation 2.67 3.083.25 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.083.25 3.25 2.75

24.66
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3 矢  野      栞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 5 40.96 19.09 23.37 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -1 -2

2 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.04 3.541 0 0

3 2Lz<< << F 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0

5 2F!<+1Lo ! 1.94 -0.48 1.46-3 -4 -3

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0

7 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0

9 2Lo< < F 1.50 X -0.68 0.82-5 -5 -5

10 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

20.75 19.09

Composition 2.67 2.832.75 3.00 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.923.00 3.00 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.002.75 3.25 3.00

23.37

演技時間:  -0.50 転倒:  -1.00 (2)

4 下  地  真  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

クラブ　サザンクロス 7 40.89 16.77 25.12 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0

2 2Lze<< e F 0.48 -0.24 0.24-5 -5 -5

3 1A+2T 2.40 -0.35 2.05-3 -3 -2

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.13 2.131 1 0

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 -1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 0

7 2F F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5

8 2S+2T 2.86 X -0.13 2.73-1 -1 -1

9 CoSp2 2.00 0.13 2.130 1 1

10 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.160 -1 0

18.22 16.77

Composition 2.67 3.082.75 3.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.083.00 3.25 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.00 3.50 3.25

25.12

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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5 辻      楓  椛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 1 35.43 15.40 20.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.08 1.12-1 -1 0

4 1Lze+1Eu+1S e 1.38 -0.13 1.25-3 -3 -2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0

6 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0

8 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.40 1.47-3 -3 -1

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0

10 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0

16.26 15.40

Composition 2.67 2.502.75 2.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.332.50 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.672.75 2.50 2.75

20.03

6 松  永  結希乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 4 35.04 13.30 22.24 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F<<+1T << 0.90 -0.15 0.75-3 -3 -3

2 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.28 0.32-4 -5 -5

3 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -3 -3

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 1 0

5 1A+1Eu+2S< < 2.64 -0.26 2.38-2 -3 -2

6 2T< < 1.14 X -0.38 0.76-5 -4 -2

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

8 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0

10 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 -1 0

14.51 13.30

Composition 2.67 2.752.75 2.75 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.753.00 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.832.75 2.75 3.00

22.24

演技時間:  -0.50
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7 小  松  花  凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

九州大学 6 34.77 13.67 21.60 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+1T+1Lo 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0

2 2Lze<< e 0.48 -0.24 0.24-5 -5 -5

3 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5

4 FSSp2V 1.73 -0.06 1.670 0 -1

5 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0

6 2Lo<< << F 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-2 -1 -1

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0

10 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0

14.67 13.67

Composition 2.67 2.672.50 2.75 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.672.75 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.752.50 3.00 2.75

21.60

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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